

	EROSION & SEDIMENT CONTROL				
	BOND ESTIMATE				
	393 BUTLER TOWN ROAD				
	MONTIVILLE, CT				
	6-May-25				
	ITEM	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Basins Excavation	1,260	CY	\$ 6.00	\$ 7,560.00
2	Riprap	25	CY	\$ 35.00	\$ 875.00
3	Construction Entrance	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
4	Silt Fence	1100	LF	\$ 3.50	\$ 3,850.00
5	Topsoil	1,190	CY	\$ 10.00	\$ 11,900.00
6	Seed Mix	80,000	SF	\$ 0.10	\$ 8,000.00
				TOTAL	\$ 33,185.00
	10% Contingencies				\$3,319
					\$ 36,503.50